NATIONAL Assessment Contre		Les areas	stool !	Done by	
	Job description	Date &Time Comple	Bled	Done of.	
Ref No. NBA MY 19004689 14	SAS e-filing				
Veh No. GBC 2056X	E-mail (within 8hrs, AIC 2)	irs)			
D.C.A 14/03/2000 11/15	i-Motor Claim Form	1	- Marie		
OD ! TP ! Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (Within: C	iD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)			
OD : 11 : Me forting Only	i-Photo Uploaded	1			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Rep	ort	•		
r insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / H	and to Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:		
TP Particulars: Yeh No: WHER	L LOBOUR II	NC()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (C d soruc	Tel:)	
Policy No: () Perio	d: () Cover Type: (2000)	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Timer)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	te-Est. Status (WO): N	l: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F	: \$0-100%]		
Year of Registration: () Wa	arranty: YES ()/NO)()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	()/\$2,000()				
General Remarks:-	The Articlina in the		tilska kake		
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform	ation strictly Confidentia	l & Strictly NO refer of rep	airer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.				
Drive In () / Towned In () · Invoice :		35 WHO 1480 0582 30		100	1
The same and the page 1, 2000 and appears and with the page of the	YES()/NO() ; Towing Co: (Date&Time Compl	leted	Done	y
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	urtesy Car ()		ered	Done b	y y
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	urtesy Car ()		etad)	Done b	
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	urtesy Car ()			Done b	y
Remarks: (INC horline; 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cor 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	urtesy Car ()	Date&Time Compl		3 36	y
Remarks: (INC horline; 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cor 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	urtesy Car ()	Date&Time Compl		3 36	27
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cor 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	urtesy Car ()	Date&Time Compl		3 36	27
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cor 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	urtesy Car ()	Date&Time Compl		3 36	уу
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cor 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions	urtesy Car () () () () ()	Date & Time Compl		Anit (5)	Ant (3
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cor 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time > Actions	urtesy Car ()	Date&Time Compl			, Aint (\$
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cor 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time > Actions	Inve	ice Preparation Checklis Accident Reporting (330); Damage Assessment (\$100);	t INC (\$80)	Anit (5)	, Aint (\$
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cor 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars is	Inve	Date&Time Complete Preparation Chacklist Accident Reporting (\$30): Damage Assessment (\$100); Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	Anit (5)	Ant (3
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cor 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Chaimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner:	Inve	Date & Time Complete Preparation Chacklis Accident Reporting (330): Damage Assessment (\$100); Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Resurve)	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$y) \$30	Anit (5)	· Arht (3
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cor 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:: Contact No:	Inye Inye 1) AR 2) DA 3) TF: 4) FT 5) FT For 6) TR	Date & Time Complete Complete Preparation Checklis Accident Reporting (330): Damage Assessment (3100); Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Resurve claiming against INC Only (wef.) Re-inspection	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 cy) \$30 O Jan 2005) \$75	Anit (5)	· Arht (3
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cor 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:: Contact No:	Inye Inye 1) AR 2) DA 3) TF: 4) FT 5) FT For 6) TR 7) N1	Date & Time Complete Preparation Checklis Accident Reporting (330): Demage Assessment (\$100); Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Resurve claiming against INC Only (wef I Re-inspection); Idae DA + SMRT Survey	INC (\$80) \$40.\$45 \$120 sy) \$30 O Jan 2005)	Anit (5)	· Arht (3
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cor 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	Inyo () () () () () () () (Date & Time Complete Complete Preparation Checklis Accident Reporting (330): Damage Assessment (3100); Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Resurve claiming against INC Only (wef): Re-inspection: Idae DA + SMRT Survey UC Additional Services:	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 sy) \$30 O Jan 2005) \$75	Anit (5)	· Arht (3
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cor 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	Inye Inye 1) AR 2) DA 3) TF: 4) FT 5) FT Eor 6) TR 7) N1 3 S) NT 9 N	Date & Time Complete Complete Preparation Checklis Accident Reporting (330): Demage Assessment (\$100); Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Resurve Claiming against INC Only (wef I Re-inspection) Idae DA + SMRT Survey UC Additional Services: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowanus Repair Co-ordination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 ey) \$30 0 Jan 2005) \$75 - \$160	Ant (\$)	· Arht (3
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cor 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	inve inve	Date & Time Complete Preparation Checkdis Accident Reporting (\$30): Damage Assessment (\$100); Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Resurve claiming against INC Only (wef): Re-inspection Idae DA + SMRT Survey UC Additional Services: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowanus Repair Co-ordination Fost Repair Co-ordination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 ey) \$30 0 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$510 \$25	Ant (S)	, Aint (\$
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cor 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Unitesy Car () () () () () () () () () ()	Date & Time Complete Complete Preparation Checklis Accident Reporting (330): Demage Assessment (\$100); Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Resurve Claiming against INC Only (wef I Re-inspection) Idae DA + SMRT Survey UC Additional Services: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowanus Repair Co-ordination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 sy) \$30 0 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25	Ant((S))	Amu (3

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be <u>completed</u> by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
 aforesaid.

- 1	٩	С	CI	D	Е	NT	S	TΑ	ш	=1/	ΙE	N	Г

Date Of Report 30/03/2020 13:30 Date Of Accident 14/03/2020 11:15

Exact Location Of Accident TUAS TERMINAL PHASE 1

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number GBF2056X

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner GOLDBELL CAR RENTAL PTE LTD

Co Rea No 2XXXXX651D

Email Address MUSTHA084@GMAIL.COM Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-87638326 Alternative Phone No OFFICE-87638326

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MITSUBISHI

Model L200 TRITON DOUBLE CAB A/T NO SUNROOF

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

WORKING PURPOSES

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken REPORTING ONLY Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy YES

Policy Number 999994313

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver UBAYATHULLAH MUSTHAFA

Passport No/FIN GXXXX380P Date Of Birth 17/09/1984 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 24/09/2019

Driving Experience 0 YEAR AND 5 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-87638326

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-87638326

EMail Address MUSTHA084@GMAIL.COM Address 10 KALLANG AVENUE #09-11 APERIA TOWER 2

Postcode 339510

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE
Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident 2

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? NO

Was any other material or property damaged? YES
I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 3

number of Passengers (including Driver)

Passenger 1 NAME: : NOEL RAMOS

GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 2 NAME: : GOVINDHASAMY SURESH
GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO
If Yes,Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

Details of Witness 1

Name GOVINDHASAMY SURESH

Phone Number 86182802

Email Address

Details of Witness 2

 Name
 NOEL RAMOS

 Phone Number
 81287063

Email Address NOELRAMOS@YAHOO.COM

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

WHEEL LOADER NA/UNKNOWN ISLAM NAZMUL GXXXX788L

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Poscyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Mangement Centre establised by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the inaurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
 report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' tawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature Applies Time

Sketch Plan *

The True Territory Applies Time

A - GIBF 2056X

B - WHEEL LOADER A

Wheelloader Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Wheelloader Signature Applies Time

Wheelloader Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Winnessed by Raporting Centre Personnel

& Time

A - GIBF 2056X

B - WHEEL LOADER A

Wheelloader Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Winnessed by Raporting Centre Personnel

& Time

A - GIBF 2056X

B - WHEEL LOADER A

Wheelloader Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Winnessed by Raporting Centre Personnel

& Time

A - GIBF 2056X

B - WHEEL LOADER A

Wheelloader Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Winnessed by Raporting Centre Personnel

& Time

A - GIBF 2056X

B - WHEEL LOADER A

Wheelloader Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Winnessed by Raporting Centre Personnel

& Time

A - GIBF 2056X

B - WHEEL LOADER A

Wheelloader Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Winnessed by Raporting Centre Personnel

& Time

A - GIBF 2056X

B - WHEEL LOADER A

Wheelloader Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date

A - GIBF 2056X

B - WHEEL LOADER A

Wheelloader Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date

A - GIBF 2056X

B - WHEEL LOADER A

Wheelloader Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date

A - GIBF 2056X

B - WHEEL LOADER A

Wheel Loader Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date

A - GIBF 2056X

B - WHEEL LOADER A

B - WH

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect

A STATE OF THE STA	
SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT	•
IMPORTANT NOTICE	39
Complete and submit this Form to Authorised Report	ting Centre ("ARC") for effling.
2. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up th	
This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Au Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible.	thorised Driver. le. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow
insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.	, which maistreastration in withholding to material 1905 may allow
5. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies	is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
6. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Dep	artment for investigation.
ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date and Time of Accident *	Date: 14. 03. 2020 Time: 11- 14 AM
Exact Location of Accident	TIPL TURS TELEVALUAL PHANES
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number *	GBE 20thx
INSURED / POLICYHOLDER (OWN VEHICLE)	
Name of Registered Owner (See Insurance Cert.)	Goldhell Cen nental Pte Ltel.
Personal Identification - NRIC (Singaporean/PR)	
- FIN/Passport Number	
- Not Applicable	
VEHICLE PARTICULARS (OWN VEHICLE)	
Vehicle Make / Model	Manufacturer Mitsibishi Model L200
Type of Vehicle*	Saloon OMPV OCRV OVan OLorry
Section and the section of the secti	O Bus O Micycle O Others, Pick-up
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of	Working
accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to	
your vehicle?	Yes No (If No,PIs select Third Party Reporting)
Vehicle Category*	O Private Commercial O Motorcycle
INSURANCE COMPANY (OWN VEHICLE)	
Name of Insurance Company *	. Als.
Type of Policy	Comphensive Third Party Fire & Theft TP Only
Fleet Policy	○ Yes ○ No
Policy Number	999994313
Motor CI .	
DRIVER	Same as Insured above
Name of Driver *	UBAYATHULLAH MUCTHAFA
Personal Identification - NRIC (Singaporean/PR)	- Variation Variation
- FIN/Passport Number	C- RILLERZEOD
Date of Birth *	dd/ 17 mm/ DQ /yy 1981)
Driving Date Pass	16 ddi Off mmi 2014 iyy
Year of Driving Experience	F Year(s) & Month(s)
Occupation 4	(Indoor (Outdoor
Gender #	Male () Female

Contact Number / Mobile Phone / Fax No.

Address of Driver	DIAD-DAELIM JOIN VENTURE, 10. KALLANG AVENUE, 09-11. A PORIGETOWN - 2 POSTCOOLE (339510)
Email Address	
	must be 284@ grace 1. Com
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company?	Tes ONO
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	
Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle (if	O Yes Ø No
applicable)	- B
Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle (if applicable)	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Collision (Eg. Chain collison, Head-On collision, Side Swipe, Front to Rear)	Front to Roar
Weather Conditions	Clear C Raining Others,
Road Surface	Ory O Wet Others
OTHER INFORMATION	
a. Was anybody injured in the accident?	◯ Yes ⊘ No
b. Was any other vehicle or property damaged? (Including Witness)	○ Yes ② No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the Accident reported to the Police?	Yes No (If Yes, please state which Police Station.)
Police Station Name	
Police Station Address	
Police Station Contact	Tel No Fax No.
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	Yes No (If Yes, against whom?)
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE / PROPERTY 1	de la companya de la
Vehicle Registration Number ★	Wheel loader
Vehicle Make/ Model/ Colour	
Details of Properties	
Name of Driver	
Personal Identification - NRIC (Singaporean/PR)	
- FIN/Passport Number	
Contact Number	
Address	
Name of Insurance Company	
No. of Passenger (Including Driver)	
Note - Please use page 6 if you need to add more vehicles	5)

•

Details of Witness 1	
Name HOEL PAMOS	
Phone 81287063	
Email Address hock rains @ gahoo Ca	CAP
Details of Witness 2	
Name GOVINDHASAMY SURE Phone 86182802	-SH-
Email Address	
Email Address	
Details of Injured Person 1	
Name .	
Address	
Approximate Age	
njuries Sustained	1 / / /
f vehicle occupants, state in which vehicle?	
Nere seat belts worn?	O Yes O No
Vas injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	O Yes O No
	The state of the s
Details of Injured Person 2	
The state of the s	
lame	
ddress	
ddress	
ddress	
oddress pproximate Age njuries Sustained	
oddress pproximate Age njuries Sustained vehicle occupants, state in which vehicle? /ere seat belts worn?	O Yes O No
oddress pproximate Age njuries Sustained vehicle occupants, state in which vehicle?	
pproximate Age njuries Sustained vehicle occupants, state in which vehicle? /ere seat belts worn? /as injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	O Yes O No
oddress pproximate Age njuries Sustained vehicle occupants, state in which vehicle? /ere seat belts worn?	O Yes O No
pproximate Age njuries Sustained vehicle occupants, state in which vehicle? /ere seat belts worn? /as injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? etails of Injured Person 3	O Yes O No
pproximate Age njuries Sustained vehicle occupants, state in which vehicle? /ere seat belts worn? /as injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? etails of Injured Person 3	O Yes O No
pproximate Age quiries Sustained vehicle occupants, state in which vehicle? //ere seat belts worn? //as injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? etails of Injured Person 3	O Yes O No
pproximate Age njuries Sustained vehicle occupants, state in which vehicle? /ere seat belts worn? /as injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? etails of Injured Person 3 ame ddress proximate Age uries Sustained	O Yes O No
pproximate Age njuries Sustained vehicle occupants, state in which vehicle? /ere seat belts worn? /as injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? etails of Injured Person 3 ame	O Yes O No



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

M.Z.400

Comprehensive Commercial Auto Plus

CERTIFICATE NO.

999994313

WINDSCREEN EXCESS

\$\$100.00

(The helow excess is subject to GST)

SUM INSURED

INSURING WITH COE/PARF

Market Value

Yes

GBF2056X

Goldbell Car Rental Pte Ltd

3) EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE COMMENCEMENT OF INSURANCE FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE ACT

01 January 2019

1) VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO.

2) NAME OF POLICYHOLDER

31 March 2020

4) DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANCE

5) PERSON OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE*

Provided that the person driving a permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6) LIMITATION AS TO USE*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover

1) Use for driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing;

-) use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of anyone disabled using a mechanically propelled vehicle;
 use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward by any person to whom the Vehicle is hired; and
 Use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

LOSS OF USE

Not Included

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

DBS Bank Ltd

rendered inciperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I / Win hereby Clerify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles *Third- Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Issued in Singapore 16 Jan 2019

030123-000 Acorn International Network Ple Ltd 48 Changi South St 1 Level 3 SINGAPORE 486130

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

SSPTKY

ORIGINAL